
BEDOK VIEW SECONDARY SCHOOL

Secondary Three Express & Normal Academic
2024 End-of-Year Examination

Day/Date Report to
Exam Room

Time
(Start)

Time
(End)

Release
Timing Duration Subject Name Subject Code Paper Mode of

Assessment Classes Venue

Mon 23 Sep 14:30
15:00 17:00

-
02:00 Tamil (Revised) (Exp) 1157 1

Written
3/1 - 3/7 HALL

15:00 17:00 02:00 Tamil (Revised) (NA) 1198 1 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

Tues 24 Sep 14:30
15:00 16:30

-
01:30 Tamil (Revised) (Exp) 1157 2

Written
3/1 - 3/7 HALL

15:00 16:30 01:30 Tamil (Revised) (NA) 1198 2 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

Wed 25 Sep

08:00 09:50 10:00 01:50 English Language (Exp) 1184 1 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 09:50 10:00 01:50 English Language Syllabus A (NA) 1190 1 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 & 3/5 E2-08
3/6 & 3/7 E4-11

10:45

11:00 13:00

-

02:00 Higher Chinese (Revised) (Exp) 1116 1

Written

3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 13:00 02:00 Chinese (Revised) (Exp) 1160 1 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 13:00 02:00 Chinese (Revised) (NA) 1196 1 3/1 - 3/7 E2-08

11:00 13:00 02:00 Higher Malay (Revised) (Exp) 1117 1
Written

3/1 - 3/7 HALL
11:00 13:00 02:00 Malay (Revised) (Exp) 1148 1 3/1 - 3/7 HALL
11:00 13:00 02:00 Malay (Revised) (NA) 1197 1 3/1 - 3/7 E4-11

Mon 30 Sep

08:00 09:30 09:40 01:30 Humanities (Social Studies) (Exp) 2260, 2261 1 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 09:30 9:40 01:30 Humanities (Social Studies) (NA) 2125, 2126 1 Written

3/1 - 3/3 E3-11

3/4 & 3/5 E2-08

3/6 & 3/7 E4-11

10:30

10:45 12:35 - 01:50 English Language (Exp) 1184 2 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

10:45 12:35 - 01:50 English Language Syllabus A (NA) 1190 2 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 & 3/5 E2-08
3/6 & 3/7 E4-11

Tue 1 Oct

08:00
09:45 - 01:45 Humanities (Geography) (Exp) 2260 2

Written
3/1 - 3/7 HALL

09:20 - 01:20 Humanities (History) (Exp) 2261 2 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00

09:45 - 01:45 Humanities (Geography) (NA) 2125 2

Written

3/1 - 3/7
3/1-3/3: E3-11
3/4-3/5:E2-08
3/6-3/7:E4-11

09:20 - 01:20 Humanities (History) (NA) 2126 2 3/1 - 3/7
3/1-3/3: E3-11
3/4-3/5:E2-08
3/6-3/7:E4-11

10:45

11:00 12:45

-

01:45 Higher Chinese (Revised) (Exp) 1116 2

Written

3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 12:30 01:30 Chinese (Revised) (Exp) 1160 2 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 12:30 01:30 Chinese (Revised) (NA) 1196 2 3/1 - 3/7 E2-08

11:00 12:45 01:45 Higher Malay (Revised) (Exp) 1117 2

Written

3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 12:30 01:30 Malay (Revised) (Exp) 1148 2 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 12:30 01:30 Malay (Revised) (NA) 1197 2 3/1 - 3/7 E4-11

Wed 2 Oct

08:00 10:00 10:10 02:00 Mathematics (Exp) 4052 1 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 09:30 09:40 01:30 Mathematics Syllabus A (NA) 4045 1 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 & 3/5 E2-08

3/6 - 3/7 E4-11

11:00

11:15 13:00 - 01:45 Chemistry (Exp) 6092 2 Written 3/1 - 3/3,
3/5 - 3/7 HALL

11:15 12:30 - 01:15 Science (Chemistry) (Exp) 5086 3 Written 3/1 - 3/6 HALL
11:15 12:30 - 01:15 Science (Chemistry) (Exp) 5088 3 Written 3/4 - 3/7 HALL

11:15 12:30 - 01:15 Science Chemistry (NA) 5105 3 & 4 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 - 3/5 E2-08

11:15 12:30 - 01:15 Science Chemistry (NA) 5107 3 & 4 Written 3/6 - 3/7 E4-11

Thu 3 Oct

08:00 09:45 09:55 01:45 Physics (Exp) 6091 2 Written 3/1 - 3/3 HALL

08:00 09:15 09:25 01:15 Science (Physics) (Exp) 5086 2 Written 3/1 - 3/6 HALL

08:00 09:15 09:25 01:15 Science (Physics) (NA) 5105 1 & 2 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 - 3/7 E4-11

10:45
11:00 12:15 - 01:15 Geography (Exp) 2279 1 Written 3/1 - 3/3 HALL

11:00 12:40 - 01:40 Literature (EL) (Exp) 2065 1 Written 3/4, 3/6 &
3/7 HALL

Fri 04 Oct

08:00 10:00 10:10 02:00 Mathematics (Exp) 4052 2 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 9:30 09:40 01:30 Mathematics Syllabus A (NA) 4045 2 Written
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 & 3/5 E2-08
3/6 - 3/7 E4-11

11:00 11:15 12:45 - 01:30 Literature (EL) (Exp) 2065 2 Written 3/4, 3/6 &
3/7 HALL
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Instructions for students:

Mon 07 Oct

08:00 09:45

-

01:45 Biology (Revised) (Exp) 6093 2 Written 3/5 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 09:15 01:15 Geography (Exp) 2279 2 Written 3/1 - 3/3 HALL
08:00 09:15 01:15 Science (Biology) (Exp) 5088/5087 4 Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL
08:00 09:15 01:15 Science (Biology) (NA) 5106 5 & 6 Written 3/4 - 3/7 E2-08

9:45

10:00 12:00

-

02:00 Design & Technology (Exp) 7059 1 Written 3/4 HALL
10:00 12:00 02:00 Nutrition and Food Science (Exp) 6097 1 Written 3/5 HALL
10:00 13:00 03:00 Art (Exp) 6123 2 Written 3/6 HALL
10:00 11:30 01:30 Nutrition and Food Science (NA) 6073 1 Written 3/7 E2-08
10:00 11:30 01:30 Design & Technology (NA) 7055 1 Written 3/6 E4-11
10:00 13:00 03:00 Art (NA) 6125 2 Written 3/5 E3-11

Tue 08 Oct

08:00 08:45 - 00:45 English Language (Exp) 1184 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

08:00 08:45 - 00:45 English Language Syllabus A (NA) 1190 3 LC
3/1 - 3/3 E3-11
3/4 & 3/5 E2-08
3/6 & 3/7 E4-11

09:30

09:45 12:00 12:05 02:15 Additional Mathematics (Exp) 4049 - Written 3/1 - 3/7 HALL

09:45 11:30 11:40 01:45 Additional Mathematics(NA) 4051 - Written E4-11

09:45 11:45 11:55 02:00 Principles of Accounts (Exp) 7087 2 Written 3/1 - 3/6 HALL

09:45 11:45 11:55 02:00 Principles of Accounts (NA) 7086 2 Written 3/1 - 3/5 E2-08

12:45
13:00 14:00 - 01:00 Biology (Revised) (Exp) 6093 1 Written 3/5 - 3/7 HALL
13:00 14:00 - 01:00 Physics (Exp) 6091 1 Written 3/1 - 3/3 HALL

Wed 09 Oct

08:00 08:30

08:40

00:30 Chinese (Revised) (Exp) 1160 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 HALL
08:00 08:30 00:30 Chinese (Revised) (NA) 1196 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 E2-08
08:00 08:30 00:30 Malay (Revised) (Exp) 1148 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 E4-11
08:00 08:30 00:30 Malay (Revised) (NA) 1197 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 E4-10
08:00 08:30 00:30 Tamil (Revised) (Exp) 1157 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 E3-11
08:00 08:30 00:30 Tamil (Revised) (NA) 1198 3 LC 3/1 - 3/7 E2-06

09:15

09:30 10:30

-

01:00 Science (Physics/Biology) (Exp) 5087 1 Written 3/1 - 3/3 HALL

09:30 10:30 01:00 Science (Physics/Chemistry) (Exp) 5086 1 Written 3/1 - 3/6 HALL

09:30 10:30 01:00 Science (Biology/Chemistry) (Exp) 5088 1 Written 3/4 - 3/7 HALL

11:00 11:15 12:15 - 01:00 Chemistry (Exp) 6092 1 Written 3/1 - 3/3,
3/5 - 3/7 HALL

12:45
13:00 14:00

-
01:00 Principles of Accounts (NA) 7086 1 Written 3/1 - 3/5 E2-08 

13:00 14:00 01:00 Principles of Accounts (Exp) 7087 1 Written 3/1 - 3/6 HALL

Thu 10 Oct Marking Day

1.   Students should be attired in school attire (shirt/pants/blouse/skirt) during examination days.
2.   Students are required to be in school by 07:35 hrs and attend the flag raising ceremony if the paper commences at 08:00 hrs.
3.   Students do not need to report to school if they do not have any paper on a particular day.
4.   The examination room is in the hall unless stated otherwise.
5.   Students taking only the second paper need not attend the flag raising ceremony. Please be at the examination room at the stated reporting time.
6.   Students are NOT allowed to leave the examination venue before the end of the paper.
7.   Students will be dismissed at the end of their last paper for the day. Students are to go home to rest/prepare for the next day.
8.   Normal school time-table resumes from Friday, 11 October 2024 onwards.

3/1 - 3/4,
3/7


